
Teaching Weeks 

Week 1

Week 1

Week 1

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 7

Week 7

Week 8

Teaching Weeks 

Week 1

Week 1

Week 1

Week 2

Week 7

Week 7

Week 8

06-11-2023 Monday Weekday  classes begin   

Add/Drop period; late registration

19-11-2023 Sunday

Thursday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades   

12-01-2024 Friday Examination Board Meeting  

18-12-2023

31-12-2023

Monday - 

Sunday
Fall semester recess for Students

11-11-2023 Saturday Weekend  classes begin

06-11-2023

12-11-2023

Monday - 

Sunday

08-01-2024

10-01-2024

Monday - 

Wednesday
Final exam period for weekday and weekend classes     

Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)   

04-01-2024 Thursday Last day of weekday  classes   

07-01-2024 Sunday Last day of weekend  classes   

11-01-2024

04-09-2023

10-09-2023

Monday- 

Sunday

English Proficiency Tests   

Monday Weekday  classes begin   18-09-2023

07-09-2023 Thursday

18-09-2023 Monday

Registration for new and existing students    

Orientation Day for new faculty members   

Orientation Day for New Students  

01-10-2023 Sunday Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)   

23-09-2023 Saturday Weekend  classes begin  

Announcement of grades 
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Master of Business Administration (MBA) 

FALL SEMESTER 2023

Date     Day   Event   

Every 

Wednesday

Term 1 (Maximum 2 Courses)

18-09-2023

24-09-2023

Monday - 

Sunday
Add/Drop period; late registration

26-10-2023 Last day of weekday  classes   

Last day of weekend  classes   

Thursday

29-10-2023 Sunday

02-10-2023 Monday Registration for Fall Term II 2024

30-10-2023

01-11-2023

Monday - 

Wednesday
Final exam period for weekday and weekend classes     

Date     Day   Event   

02-11-2023 Thursday

03-11-2023 Friday

03-11-2023

Term 2 (Maximum 2 Courses)

Friday

Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades   

Examination Board Meeting  

12-01-2024 Friday Announcement of grades 
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Teaching Weeks 

Week 1

Week 1

Week 1

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 7

Week 7

Week 8

Teaching Weeks 

Week 1

Week 1

Week 1

Week 2

Week 7

Week 7

Week 8

28-01-2024 Sunday Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)   

Date     

Every 

Wednesday
English Proficiency Tests   

08-01-2024

14-01-2024

Monday -

Sunday
Registration for new and existing students    

11-01-2024 Thursday Orientation Day for new faculty members  

15-01-2024

21-01-2024

Monday - 

Sunday
Add/Drop period; late registration

15-01-2024 Monday Orientation Day for New Students  

Final exam period for weekday and weekend classes     

Announcement of grades 

Friday Announcement of grades 

02-05-2024 Thursday Last day of  weekday classes   

11-03-2024 Monday Weekday classes begin   

24-03-2024 Sunday Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)   

Day   

11-03-2024

17-03-2024

16-03-2024 Saturday Weekend classes begin  

Thursday Last day of weekday classes   

Last day of weekend classes   

07-03-2024 Thursday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades   

08-03-2024 Friday Examination Board Meeting  

Final exam period for weekday and weekend classes     
04-03-2024

06-03-2024

Monday - 

Wednesday

SPRING SEMESTER 2024

Term 1 (Maximum 2 Courses)

Event   

Last day of weekend classes   

06-05-2024

08-05-2024

Monday - 

Wednesday

20-01-2024 Saturday

Day   Event   

Weekend classes begin  

15-01-2024 Monday Weekday classes begin   

Monday - 

Sunday
Add/Drop period; late registration

29-01-2024 Monday Registration for Spring Term II 2024

29-02-2024

03-03-2024 Sunday

25-03-2024

31-03-2024

Monday- 

Sunday
Spring semester recess for students and faculty members    

08-03-2024 Friday

05-05-2024 Sunday

Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades   09-05-2024 Thursday

10-05-2024 Friday Examination Board Meeting  

10-05-2024

Term 2 (Maximum 2 Courses)
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Teaching Weeks 

Week 1

Week 1

Week 1

Week 1

Week 2

Week 7

Week 7

Week 8

Teaching Weeks 

Week 1

Week 1

Week 1

Week 2

Week 7

Week 7

Week 8

08-07-2024 Monday Weekday classes begin   

01-07-2024

03-07-2024

13-05-2024 Monday

Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)   

13-05-2024

19-05-2024

Monday- 

Sunday
Add/Drop period; late registration

Orientation Day for New Students  

Announcement of grades 

Event   

04-07-2024 Thursday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades  

05-07-2024 Friday Examination Board Meeting  

05-07-2024 Friday

Summer ll - Term 1 (Maximum 2 Courses)

29-08-2024 Thursday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades  

Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)   

13-07-2024 Saturday 

30-08-2024 Friday Examination Board Meeting  

30-08-2024 Friday Announcement of grades 

Weekend classes begin  

26-08-2024

28-08-2024

Monday - 

Wednesday
Final exam period for weekday and weekend classes     

22-08-2024 Thursday Last day of weekday classes   

25-08-2024 Sunday Last day of weekend classes   

08-07-2024

14-07-2024

Monday - 

Sunday
Add/Drop period; late registration

21-07-2024 Sunday

Monday- 

Sunday
Registration for new and existing students    

16-05-2024 Thursday

30-06-2024 Sunday Last day of weekend classes   

Day   Event   

SUMMER SEMESTER 2024

Thursday Last day of weekday classes   

18-05-2024 Saturday Weekend classes begin  

13-05-2024 Monday Weekday classes begin   

26-05-2024 Sunday

06-05-2024

23-05-2024

27-06-2024

Orientation Day for new faculty members   

Notes: Classes missed due to an official Holidays will be compensated on Friday and Saturday.

Makeup classes schedules will be announced by the concerned Head of Department.

Summer 1 -Term 1 (Maximum 2 Courses)

 Dates of official holidays will be announced by the UAE Government.

* Fall 2024 will begin on Monday September 09st.

Monday - 

Wednesday
Final exam period for weekday and weekend classes     

Date     Day   

Date     
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